(CMM) / Exploration and Production (E&P) sector of Oil & Natural Gas/ Shale Gas 
Blocks during last ten (10) years period i.e April 1st, 2006 to March 31st, 2016. The 
value of each work shall not be less than INR 3.0 million (INR Three Million)/ USD 59032 
(USD Fifty Nine Thousand Thirty Two). 

The documentary evidence to this effect would be: 

1. Copies of work orders and completion certificates along with other supporting 
document(s), if required, issued by the client containing specific details of each of 
Project(s) as following :